
 
FOR:  Hamehook Rd Bridge #17C32 Replacement     

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY: 2:00 pm on Wednesday, September 4,2024 AND WILL OPEN 

AT THAT TIME. 

SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by: 4:00 pm on Wednesday, 

September 4, 2024.  

 

NAME 

 

ADDRESS 

PHONE 

NO. 

FAX 

NO. 

DATE 

MAILED 

ADDEND 

SENT 

Diane Chartier Douglas Plan Center  
3076 NE Diamond Lake Blvd, Suite B  
Roseburg, Oregon 97471 
E: plans@dcplancenter.com 

541-
440-
9030 

541-
440-
8937 

  

Plan Room  DJC Project Center  
11 NE Martin Luther King Jr Blvd., Suite 201 

Portland, Oregon 97232 
E: plancenter@djcoregon.com 

503-
274-
0624 

   

Plan Center 
Administration  

Abadan Plan Center  
603 E 2nd Ave 
Spokane, Washington 99202 
E: planroom@abadanplancenter.com 

509-
747-
2964 

   

Lori C  SCE 
2256 Judson St. SE 
Salem, Oregon 97302 
E: lori@sceonline.org 

503-
362-
7957 

   

Brie Kidwell  Plan Center Northwest  
PO Box 2486 
Clackamas, Oregon 97015 
E: brie@plancenternw.com 

503-
650-
2486 

   

Justin Barden Taylor Northwest LLC  
18500 Bull Springs Road 
Bend, Oregon 97703 
E: JBarden@taylornw.com 

541-
306-
9535 

541-
382-
7887 

  

Morgan Stinson Constructconnect 
3825 Edwards Rd, Ste. 800 
Cincinnati, Ohio 45209 
E: content@constructconnect.com 

800-
364-
2059 

   

Connie Briese  Premier Builders Exchange  
PO Box 6731 
Bend, Oregon 97708 
E: admin@plansonfile.com  

541-
389-
0123 

   

Michael J. Levesque JAL Construction Inc dba 1859 Infrastructure 

123 SE 4th Street  
Bend, Oregon 97708 
E: bid@1859infrastructure.com 

541-
389-
1236 

541-
389-
6568 
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SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY: 2:00 pm on Wednesday, September 4,2024 AND WILL OPEN 

AT THAT TIME. SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by: 4:00 pm on 

Wednesday, September 4, 2024. 
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FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 
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SENT 

Todd Ross  Legacy Contracting Inc.  
41850 Kingston-Jordan Rd  
Stayton, Oregon 97383 
E: toddr@legacycontractinginc.com  

503-
749-
1818 

888-
249-
2203 

  

Jeff Matteson Klamath Builders Exchange  
724 Main St., Suite 206 
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 
E: jmattkbe@klamathbuilders.com 

541-
882-
9480 

541-
882-
1001 

  

Kailey Casey Tri-City Construction Council 
20 E Kennewick Ave 
Kennewick, Washington 99336 
E: bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 

509-
582-
7424 

509-
582-
6815 

  

Nicholas Dragt Tri County Paving  
PO Box 1621 
Redmond, Oregon 97756 
E: nickd@tricountypaving.net 

541-
390-
0358 

   

Brian Marcum  Marcum & Sons LLC  
336 SW Black Butte Blvd  
Redmond, Oregon 97756 
E: brian@marcumandsons.com 

541-
527-
1265 

   

Tina Spah 
 
 

Builders Exchange of Washington Inc. 
2607 Wetmore Avenue 
Everett, Washington 98201 
E: production@bxwa.com 

425-
258-
1303 

425-
259-
3832 

  

Tim Way 
 
 

Cascade Civil Corp  
255 Black Butte Blvd 
Redmond, Oregon 97756 
E: Timw@cascadecivilcorp.com  

541-
954-
0752 

   

Dale Sorensen BENT LLC 
36750 Richardson Gap Rd  
Scio, Oregon 97374 
E: bids@bentconst.com 

541-
231-
5449 

   

Mike Moore High Desert Aggregate & Paving Inc.  
PO Box 1929 
Redmond, Oregon 97756 
E: mikem@highdesertaggregate.com 
 

541-
505-
8566 

   

mailto:toddr@legacycontractinginc.com
mailto:jmattkbe@klamathbuilders.com
mailto:bidinfo@tcplancenter.com
mailto:nickd@tricountypaving.net
mailto:brian@marcumandsons.com
mailto:production@bxwa.com
mailto:Timw@cascadecivilcorp.com
mailto:bids@bentconst.com
mailto:mikem@highdesertaggregate.com


 

 
FOR: Hamehook Rd Bridge #17C32 Replacement     

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY: 2:00 pm on Wednesday, September 4,2024 AND WILL OPEN 

AT THAT TIME. SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by: 4:00 pm on 

Wednesday, September 4, 2024. 

 
NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

 Robyn Stevens  Spokane Regional Plan Center  
209 N Havana  
Spokane, Washington 99202 
E: projectinfo@plancenter.net  

509-
328-
9600 

   

Dave Mingo Cascade Bridge LLC  
14215 NW 3rd Ct 
Vancouver, Washington 98685 
E: estimating@cascadebridge.com  

360-
737-
6576 

360-
737-
6579 

  

Stan Washington  West Coast Contractors  
61050 Hwy 101 
Coos Bay, Oregon 97467 
E: estimating@westcoastcontractors.com  

541-
267-
7689 

   

Matt Floyd   Deschutes Construction  
494 SW Veterans Way, Suite 5  
Redmond, Oregon 97756 
E: mfloyd@dccoregon.com 

541-
390-
2717 

   

Charlotte Dwonch Tapani Inc.  
1705 SE 9th Avenue  
Battle Ground, Washington 98604 
E: quotes@tapani.com 

360-
687-
1148 

360-
687-
7968 

  

Craig Gries 
 

Oregon State Bridge Construction Inc.  
PO Box 310 
Stayton, Oregon 97383 
E: estimating@orstbridge.com 

503-
767-
6722 

503-
767-
6968 

  

Morgan Stinson 
 

 ConstructConnect  
3825 Edwards Rd., Ste. 800 
Cincinnati, Ohio 45209 

E: content@constructconnect.com 

800-
364-
2059 

   

Josh Klapperich Pipe and Piling Supplies  
3506 A Street SE   
Auburn, Washington 98002 

E: jklapperich@pipe-piling.com 

253-
939-
4700 

   

Jeremy   Eugene Builders Exchange  
2460 West 11th Ave 
Eugene, Oregon 97402 

E: projects@ebe.org 

541-
484-
5331 
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Tamara Faurot Spokane Regional Plan Center 
209 N Havana St. 
Spokane, WA  99220 
E:projectinfo@plancenter.net  

509-
328-
9600 

509-
328-
7279 
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